WINTERKOMPETITIE 2009/2010 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

PI. Naam

1) H. Boerman

2) 1. Scheffer

3) A.T.M. Holtslag
4) J. Heusinkveld
5) H.A. Flipse

6) E. van Dijk

7) R.B.J. Winkel
8) A. Berendsen
9) B.J. Grotenhuis
10) H.B. te Fruchte
11) D.J. Gussinklo

12) J.M. Vinkenvleugel

13) P.J.B. Splitthoff

14) H.H.F. Maalderink

15) G.W. Gussinklo
16) J. Grievink

17) M.J.J. Wilbrink
18) W.J.F.G. Vrieze
19) A.M. Scheffer

Klasse: 2
PI. Naam
1) M. Garcia

2) R. Krabbenborg
3) S. Ruumpol

4) G.B.M. Holtslag
5) G.J. Wopereis
6) R.v/d Kuip

7) H.W.J. Kuster
8) R. Brunekreeft

9) J1.Th. Breukelaar

10) G. Wormgoor
11) R. ten Velde
12) M. de Jong

13) F.H.J. Siemerink

14) R.A.M. Domhof

15) H.M.J.A. Magendans

16) G.W. Wensink
17) R.G. Engbers
18) M.A.]J. Kasteel
19) K.C. Derksen
20) R.F. Wopereis

21) H. Groot-Roessink

22) N. Peppelman

23) J.B.H.M. Karnebeek

24) H. Bodbijl

25) M.J. Geels

26) H. Ter Vrugt
27) B. Steentjes
28) M. Westerveld
29) H.M. Kock

30) J. Memelink
31) M.B.J. Hetebrij
32) J.G. Bruggink

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

R.A.W.

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
'T KOGELTIE

DE KOGEL
ZELHEM

'T KOGELTIE

T KOGELTIE

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
S.I1.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
R.A.W.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.S.V.Z.
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
LOCHUIZEN
S.S.V.Z.
HALFWEG
ZELHEM

T KOGELTIE
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
WILLEM TELL
ZIEUWENT
R.A.W.
HALFWEG

T KOGELTIE
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
R.A.W.

DIANA

DIANA

DIANA

ZELHEM
S.S.V.Z.
HALFWEG

Score

281
273
270
259
259
259
258
256
253
248
246
244
244
241
241
238
232
222
218

Score

267
256
255
255
251
248
247
246
245
244
240
240
240
238
238
237
234
234
233
232
232
229
228
227
226
226
225
222
221
218
217
210



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2009/2010 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 2

PI. Naam

33) K. Klein Brinke
34) R. van 't Woudt
35) J. Hummelink
36) G. Jansen

Klasse: 3

PI. Naam

1) G.W. Bloemendal
2) M. Willemsen

3) O0.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
4) H.A.M. te Molder

5) W. Legters

6) M. ter Vrugt

7) M. Liebrand

8) F.T.L. Kasteel

9) S.A.W. te Boekhorst
10) F.J. Vermeulen

11) G.H.Th. Gosselink
12) R. Baltes

13) J. Essink

14) C. Weening

15) I.A. Kuster

16) A.H. Pasman

17) J.A. Robben

18) R. van Tetering

19) 1. Sprenkelder

20) B.J. Wolters

21) F.W.P. Wormgoor-Dogterom
22) A.A. Papen

23) M.J.W. Sessing

24) D. Nijenhuis

25) J. Raayman

26) J. Weening

27) B.A.M. Krabbenborg

Klasse: 4

PI. Naam

1) M. Bruins-Thuis

2) W.G.M. Eppingbroek
3) J. Klappe

4) J. Kuster

5) A.J. Wensing

6) H. Robben

7) H.M. Kuster

8) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
9) D.J.W. Scheffer

10) A. Kroesen

11) W.H.A.van Weelden
12) M. Wieskamp

13) G.W. Ros

14) B. Centen

15) H. Kuster

16) A.G. Hummelink

Afdeling

WILHELMINA

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
'T KOGELTIE
PR. ALEXANDER
R.A.W.

DIANA
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
D.S.V.
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
DIANA DAMES
PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG
CONCORDIA

DE KOGEL
S.S.V.Z.
ZIEUWENT

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
ZIEUWENT

PR. ALEXANDER
DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER
ZIEUWENT

Afdeling

DIANA DAMES
T KOGELTIE
DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

DIANA

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
DIANA

DE KOGEL
R.A.W.

Score

202
171
165
145

Score

254
249
241
239
238
238
232
231
226
226
222
220
219
215
213
211
211
210
210
201
195
191
188
185
181
181
158

Score

225
215
206
202
194
193
192
184
182
182
180
179
178
174
173
170
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Klasse: 4

PI. Naam Afdeling Score
17) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 167
18) B. Jansen-Vredegoor DIANA DAMES 166
19) B. van Weelden DIANA DAMES 157
20) F. van Braak PR. ALEXANDER 155
21) A.E. Berendsen DE KOGEL 153
22) 1. Klein Wentink VIOS 144
23) RJansen DE KOGEL 137

24) ] Ruttenberg DE KOGEL 128



